Product MS-FT Series
LED Flood LIGHT
■ Table of contents
- Nomenclature                                                                                                            2p
- Product Structure                                                                                                      2p
- Dimensions                                                                                                               3p
- Absolute Maximum  Ratings                                                                                     3p
- Specifications                                                                                                     3p~4p

The following describes the choices of color temperature, lens, angles different demand.
Parameter MS-FT120 MS-FT150
Power 120W 150W
Size 300Φ x 150mm (Φ x H)
Weight ±5kg g g
Color cool white/Warm White
Field Angle 120˚ /  80˚
Lumen 8,400lm 10,500lm
Optic Efficiecy 70Lm/W
Life Time/ IP 50,000 hour / IP65/ , /
Input Voltage 85~245V
■ Iluminance Specifications
The table present the iluminance level With respect to different color temperature.
PPower
Consumption parameter CCT Field Angle Flux (min.) Flux (Typ.)
35W MS-FT35
6600
120˚
2200 2450
4300 1920 2140
60W MS-FT60
6600
120˚
3780 4200
4300 3307 3675
100W MS-FT100
6600
120˚
6300 7000
4300 5512 6125
120W MS-FT120
6600
120˚
7560 8400
4300 6615 7350
150W MS FT150
6600
˚
9450 10500
150W MS-FT150 120˚
4300 8268 9187
■ Iluminance Specifications
The table present the iluminance level With respect to different color temperature.